Sixth Annual Crimson Classic Invitational Tournament
Hosted by The University of Alabama in Tuscaloosa, AL

January 15-16, 2022

Official Tabulation Summary

1001 A v. 1985 II v. 1168 A v. 1169 II v. 1211 8 -
Georgia Tech w w W W W W W W CS OCS PD
+5 +6 +7 +44 +1 +4 +1 +14 14.5 71.5 +82

1053 A v. 1168 II  v. 1002

v. 1985 v. 1067 4 - 4 -0

I A
Auburn University W w W W CS 0CS PD
+ +

1168
University of South Carolina

v. 10563 A v. 1001 A v. 1193 II  v. 1002 6 - 2 -0
w W w CS 0CS PD
+1

+ =4

1193 A v. 1211 II  v. 198 II v. 1168 A v. 1196 2- 6 -0
University of Tennessee L L w W L L L L CS 0CS PD
- - + ° 15.5 68.5

1211 1T
Kennesaw State University W W L W L L L L CS OCS PD
18.5

v. 1193 A v. 1067 II v. 1196 A v. 1001 3- 5 -0



Sixth Annual Crimson Classic Invitational Tournament Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense
Eastern Kentucky University dropped out after Round One; Bye-Buster Team took the place of EKU from Round Two onward

Tournament Representatives

Team
1001
1196
1168
1169
1053

Tournament Director: Jason Park
Tabulation Director: Dr. Allen Linken

School

Georgia Tech

University of Arkansas
University of South Carolina
University of South Carolina
Auburn University

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28
27

1169

1002 Georgia Tech
University of South Carolina

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
T119/A15
A18
M7
117
A15
1715
A15

Name

Naomi Uchida
Will Goodall
Emory White
Andrew Dychdala
Katie Adcock
Dylan Peddemors
Jaida Kelley

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
T18/a17
17
17
Al6
16
1116
TT15/A15

Name

Ben Wallace
Surbhi Bhatter
Thomas Davis
Naman Sarda
Sanjeev Viswan
Maryellen Wooten
Julianna Kantner

Record

Outstanding Trial Teams

8 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 71.5, PD: 82)
6.5 Wins (CS: 13.5, OCS: 69, PD: 62)
6 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 59.5, PD: -4)
5.5 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 63, PD: 30)
4 Wins (CS: 11, OCS: 70.5, PD: -16)

Honorable Mention

Team #
1169
1001
1196
1001
1002
1168
1211

Team #
1168
1002
1196
1001
1001
1193
1196

School

University of South Carolina
Georgia Tech

University of Arkansas
Georgia Tech

Georgia Tech

University of South Carolina
Kennesaw State University

School

University of South Carolina
Georgia Tech

University of Arkansas
Georgia Tech

Georgia Tech

University of Tennessee
University of Arkansas
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