

Sixth Annual Crimson Classic Invitational Tournament

Hosted by The University of Alabama in Tuscaloosa, AL

January 15-16, 2022

Official Tabulation Summary

Team	\mathbf{R}	oun	d 1	Re	oun	d 2	\mathbf{R}_{0}	oun	d 3	\mathbf{R}	oun	d 4	Ş	Summa	ry
1001	Δ	v.	1985	П	v.	1168	Δ	v.	1169	П	v.	1211	8	- 0	- 0
Georgia Tech	W		W	W		W	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+5		+6	+7		+44	+1		+4	+1		+14	14.5	71.5	+82
1002	П	v.	1196	Δ	v.	1053	П	v.	1067	Δ	v.	1168	3	- 5	- 0
Georgia Tech	L		L	W		W	W		L	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-12		-8	+12		+11	+9		-2	-11		-1	18.5	57	-2
1053	Δ	v.	1168	П	v.	1002	П	v.	1985	Δ	v.	1067	4	- 4	- 0
Auburn University	L		L	L		L	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	-5		-8	-12		-11	+6		+6	+2		+6	11	70.5	-16
1067	Δ	v.	1169	Π	v.	1211	Δ	v.	1002	П	v.	1053	2	- 6	- 0
University of Alabama	L		L	W		L	L		W	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-9		-4	+2		-4	-9		+2	-2		-6	15.5	64.5	-30
1168	П	V.	1053	Δ	v.	1001	Δ	V.	1193	П	v.	1002	6	- 2	- 0
University of South Carolina	W		W	L		L	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+5		+8	-7		-44	+11		+11	+11		+1	17	59.5	-4
1169	П	V.	1067	Δ	v.	1196	Π	v.	1001	Δ	v.	1985	5	- 2	- 1
University of South Carolina	W		W	W		T	L		L	W		W	CS	ocs	PD
	+9		+4	+1		0	-1		-4	+8		+13	16.5	63	+30
1193	Δ	V.	1211	Π	v.	1985	Π	V.	1168	Δ	v.	1196	2	- 6	- 0
University of Tennessee	L		L	W		W	L		L	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-1		-1	+3		+12	-11		-11	-18		-3	15.5	68.5	-30
1196	Δ	V.	1002	Π	v.	1169	Δ	v.	1211	П	v.	1193	6	- 1	- 1
University of Arkansas	W		W	L		T	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
***	+12		+8	-1		0	+7		+15	+18		+3	13.5	69	+62
1211	П	V.	1193	Δ	v.	1067	П	V.	1196	Δ	V.	1001	3	- 5	- 0
Kennesaw State University	W		W	L		W	L		L	L		L	CS	ocs	PD
1005	+1		+1	-2		+4	-7		-15	-1		-14	18.5	59	-33
1985	П	V.	1001	Δ	v.	1193	Δ	v.	1053	П	v.	1169	U	- 8	- 0
Eastern Kentucky University / Bye-	L		L	L		L	L		L	L		L	CS	ocs	PD
Buster Team	-5		-6	-3		-12	-6		-6	-8		-13	19.5	57.5	-59

Sixth Annual Crimson Classic Invitational Tournament Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Eastern Kentucky University dropped out after Round One; Bye-Buster Team took the place of EKU from Round Two onward

Tournament Representatives

Tournament Director: Jason Park Tabulation Director: Dr. Allen Linken

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team	School	Record
1001	Georgia Tech	8 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 71.5, PD: 82)
1196	University of Arkansas	6.5 Wins (CS: 13.5, OCS: 69, PD: 62)
1168	University of South Carolina	6 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 59.5, PD: -4)
1169	University of South Carolina	5.5 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 63, PD: 30)
1053	Auburn University	4 Wins (CS: 11, OCS: 70.5, PD: -16)

Spirit of AMTA Award

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28	1002	Georgia Tech
----	------	--------------

27 1169 University of South Carolina Honorable Mention

Outstanding Witnesses

Points	Name	Team #	School
∏19/Δ15	Naomi Uchida	1169	University of South Carolina
Δ18	Will Goodall	1001	Georgia Tech
∏17	Emory White	1196	University of Arkansas
∏17	Andrew Dychdala	1001	Georgia Tech
Δ15	Katie Adcock	1002	Georgia Tech
∏15	Dylan Peddemors	1168	University of South Carolina
Δ15	Jaida Kelley	1211	Kennesaw State University

Outstanding Attorneys

Points	Name	Team #	School
∏18/Δ17	Ben Wallace	1168	University of South Carolina
∏17	Surbhi Bhatter	1002	Georgia Tech
∏17	Thomas Davis	1196	University of Arkansas
Δ16	Naman Sarda	1001	Georgia Tech
∏16	Sanjeev Viswan	1001	Georgia Tech
∏16	Maryellen Wooten	1193	University of Tennessee
∏15/Δ15	Julianna Kantner	1196	University of Arkansas